Industry
 � Light Fabrication
 � Repair and Maintenance
 � Automotive Bodies
 � Automotive
 � Mechanical Contractors
 � Civil Construction
 � Agricultural Equipment

Power Source Weight 40 lbs. (18.2 kg)
Rebel™ Series Welding Machines
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Rebel EMP 215ic Multi-Process MIG/TIG/Stick Package 0558102240
Rebel EMS 215ic MIG/Stick Package 0558102239
Rebel EM 215ic MIG Package 0558102436
All packages include power supply, Tweco Fusion 180A MIG gun, Victor argon flowgauge regulator and 12.5 ft. (3.8 m) hose, Tweco earth clamp with leads,
drive rolls and contact tips, sample .030 in. (0.8 mm) wire, power adapter and operator’s manual.
Rebel EMS 215ic MIG/STICK Package (0558102239) also includes Tweco electrode holder and sample electrodes.
Rebel EMP 215ic Multi-Process Package (0558102240) also includes Tweco electrode holder and sample electrodes and 17V Style TIG torch.
Options & Accessories
Description Part Number
TIG Torch 26 V and Accessories (required for TIG welding) W4014603
TIG Torch 17 V and Accessories, 13 ft. (4 m) 25/50 mm Dinse W4013802
Tweco Spool Gun 160 A, 12 ft. (3.6 m) (required for Al MIG welding) 1027-1397
Tweco 200 A Electrode Holder w/Lead, 13 ft. (4 m), 50 mm Dinse 1201-9577
Tweco 200 A Ground Clamp w/Lead, 10 ft. (3 m), 50 mm Dinse 1201-9585
Victor Argon Flow Gauge Regulator GF-250-50-580 0781-9411
Gas Hose, 12.5 ft. (3.8 m) Male 5/8-18UNF W4013900
Foot Control, 15 ft. (4.6 m) cable and 8-pin Male Plug W4014450
Power Adapter, 230 V to 120 V, 15 A W4014000
Basic Utility Cart, max 17 in. (177.8 mm) diameter cylinder W4014700
Single Cylinder Cart, max 9 in. (228.6 mm) W4015001
Wear & Spare Parts
Description Part Number
Velocity Nozzle 0.5 in. (12.7 mm) Bore 1220-1200
Universal Conduit Liner 1420-1113
Velocity Contact Tip, .023 in. (0.6 mm) 1110-1308
Velocity Contact Tip, .030 in. (0.8 mm) 1110-1309
Velocity Contact Tip, .035 in. (0.9 mm) 1110-1310
Drive Roll, V-Groove, .023/.035 in. (0.6/0.9 mm) W4014800
Drive Roll, V-Groove, .023/.030 in. (0.6/0.8 mm) (installed) 7977036
Drive Roll, Knurled V-Groove, .030/.035 in. (0.8/0.9 mm) (FCAW) 7977732
Rebel™ Series Welding Machines
ESAB   /   esab.com